

Pachet 2

I.D.: 49327038

Data publicarii	02.09.20	Coduri CPV	39831240-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 3.218,49 RON - 3.218,49 RON

Descriere: 1 PROSOP ROLA 100M Buc 20 10.08 201.68 2 DOMESTOS 2 L Buc 20 21.01 420.17 3 CLIN GEAM 500 ML Buc 20 5.04 100.84 4 CLOR ACE 2L Buc 20 8.40 168.07 5 LAVETA BUMBAC Buc 20 1.26 25.21 6 CIF CREMA 500 ML Buc 10 5.46 54.62 7 MANUSI MENAJ M/L Buc 20 2.10 42.02 8 MATURA PVC+COADA Buc 20 6.30 126.05 9 DETERGENT ASEVI 1L Buc 20 11.76 235.29 10 PRONTO SPRAY Buc 20 11.76 235.29 11 PRONTO PARCHET 0.75L Buc 20 11.76 235.29 12 BURETE INOX Buc 20 2.10 42.02 13 ANTIKALK 750 ML Buc 20 14.29 285.71 14 DETARTRANT NUFAR Buc 20 7.14 142.86 15 CLORAMINA JAVEL Cut 20 12.61 252.10 16 RIVEX PRAF CURATAT Buc 10 5.04 50.42 17 VOPSEA 0.75L Cut 12 12.61 151.26 18 ROST SATIN EMAIL Buc 18 16.81 302.52 19 ADEZIV POLISTIREN P39 Buc 3 21.01 63.03 20 TRAFALLET VOPSEA Buc 10 8.40 84.03
